
SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE FSG

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 TUUN 00:17:06.86 15

2 COAL 00:22:11.08 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

REED 00:18:29.57 4

AVEN 00:18:57.71 3

WSHG 00:19:19.98 3

FIRE 00:24:23.51 3

INDE 00:17:10.22 2

HANF 00:23:10.68 2

SIPA 00:16:34.36 1

CHOW 00:18:19.44 1
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SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE FSG

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TUUN 00:17:06.86 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2633 Farrah Mclean 00:16:11.05 1

2 4 2635 Ava Saenz 00:16:56.82 2

3 5 2630 Luna Granados 00:17:06.81 3

4 6 2629 Klarissa Dominguez 00:17:10.28 4

5 11 2632 Sabrina Martinez-Ambriz 00:18:09.32 5

6 12 2631 Keren Lopez Barrera 00:18:14.23 (6)

7 13 2634 Viviana Rodriguez 00:18:16.26 (7)

2 COAL 00:22:11.08 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 2606 Yulissa Escalante 00:18:26.82 8

2 22 2605 Mia Corona 00:20:25.13 9

3 27 2607 Cristina Guzman 00:22:51.23 10

4 29 2608 Destene Licea 00:23:41.79 11

5 31 2609 Cassandra Trejo 00:25:30.44 12
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SIERRA PACIFIC 2 MILE FSG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2633 Farrah Mclean SO 00:16:11.05 TUUN

2 0 2627 Maddy Baruch FR 00:16:34.36 SIPA

3 0 2620 Camila Estrada SO 00:16:47.74 INDE

4 2 2635 Ava Saenz SO 00:16:56.82 TUUN

5 3 2630 Luna Granados SO 00:17:06.81 TUUN

6 4 2629 Klarissa Dominguez SO 00:17:10.28 TUUN

7 0 2601 Reyna Diaz SO 00:17:17.21 AVEN

8 0 2621 Hallie Sosa SO 00:17:32.70 INDE

9 0 2625 Angela Garcia FR 00:17:36.06 REED

10 0 2624 Paula Esquivel Molina FR 00:18:03.44 REED

11 5 2632 Sabrina Martinez-Ambriz SO 00:18:09.32 TUUN

12 (6) 2631 Keren Lopez Barrera FR 00:18:14.23 TUUN

13 (7) 2634 Viviana Rodriguez FR 00:18:16.26 TUUN

14 0 2604 Gurnoor Uppal FR 00:18:19.44 CHOW

15 0 2638 Iris Ramirez SO 00:18:22.00 WSHG

16 0 2603 Isabella Maldonado FR 00:18:25.15 AVEN

17 8 2606 Yulissa Escalante FR 00:18:26.82 COAL

18 0 2626 Bianca Torres FR 00:18:28.88 REED

19 0 2637 Leslie Marquez SO 00:19:03.11 WSHG

20 0 2623 Kayleigh Cannarella FR 00:19:49.90 REED

21 0 2628 Nevaeh Castro FR 00:20:14.82 TUUN

22 9 2605 Mia Corona FR 00:20:25.13 COAL

23 0 2636 Jasmine Gallardo SO 00:20:34.83 WSHG

24 0 2613 Lexi Gonzalez K 00:20:50.22 FIRE

25 0 2619 Harley Nelson SO 00:20:56.98 HANF

26 0 2602 Kimberly Flores JR 00:21:10.76 AVEN

27 10 2607 Cristina Guzman FR 00:22:51.23 COAL

28 0 2612 Cristyn Gonzalez K 00:23:10.46 FIRE

29 11 2608 Destene Licea SO 00:23:41.79 COAL

30 0 2618 Melony Karelbian SO 00:25:24.38 HANF

31 12 2609 Cassandra Trejo SR 00:25:30.44 COAL

32 0 2614 Jackie Guzman K 00:29:09.85 FIRE
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